QCOR   862-14
QCOR   750-14
QMAG-P
P
-0
9
GNA
Breaker

The BCS broadband cable simulator is also available from
QRF under our part number QBCS 750-**.  This item also
works at 860/870 MHz, as does the original GI part.
Our JXP-* series of pads are identical to the GI part in performance and
readily available from QRF.  Pick any value from 0 to 20 dB in 1 dB steps,
the 75-ohm terminator models, and MN-0 jumpers.  We also have the new
“break-away” types and clear plastic pad guides for popular new styles of
JXP-type pads.
The QER40-** return equalizer has the same RF characteristics as the SEE40 from GI.  This EQ
helps correct the diplex filter return path frequency response errors.  Values are 2, 4, 6, 8, 10, and 12
dB.  Also,  the QES42-** has the same characteristics as the SEE-S/* from Motorola.  In addition,
we offer the same values.
OEM Part QRF Part Product Description and Usage
Circuit Breakers and Fuses for GI/Jerrold Amplifiers and Line Extenders
SFE-870-** SFE-87-** 870 MHz Equalizer for BTD, Mini-Bridger, and BLE Line Extenders
EQ-860-** QLX860-** 860 MHz Equalizer for BTD, Mini-Bridger, BLE & JLX Line Extenders
EQ-750-** QLX750-** 750 MHz Equalizer for BTD, Mini-Bridger, BLE & JLX Line Extenders
EQ-550-** QLX550-** 550 MHz Equalizer for SX Trunk and JLX Line Extender
EQ-500-** QLX500-** 500 MHz Equalizer for SX Trunk and JLX, SJ Trunk with QEP-ADP
EQ-450-** QLX450-** 450 MHz Equalizer for SX Trunk and JLX, SJ Trunk with QEP-ADP
EQ-400-** QLX400-** 400 MHz Fixed Equalizer used with QEP-ADP for SJ Trunk Station
EQ-350-** QLX350-** 350 MHz Fixed Equalizer used with QEP-ADP for SJ Trunk Station
BCS-750-* QBCS750-** 750/860 MHz 6-pin Cable Simulator for BTA, BTD and BLE Line Extender
No Equal QLXCS550 550/750 MHz 4-pin Cable Simulator for Mini-Bridger & JLX Line Extender
** QLX 500 to 750 MHz values range from 0 to 24 dB in 2 dB increments.  QLX 450 MHz and below have values
     from 0 to 30 dB also in 2 dB increments.  (350, 400 & 500 MHz models not offered by GI.)

ViewQSX5B
Breaker
QAF8BD diagonal model
for GI Mini-Bridger input
auto fuse location only.
(Vinyl end cap shown dashed)
(5 x 20 mm Metric Fuse)
QAFBLE-08
End
View
Side View
QLCB-5,QLCB-8
for BLE & more
GI / Jerrold Replacement EQs, Pads, Response Networks, Channel Filters
OEM Part OEM PartQRF Part QRF PartFrequency FrequencyUsage Usage
SEP-30C3 QEP30-C3   30 MHz Return
SEP-30C8 QEP30-C8   30 MHz Return
SEP-108H QEP108-H 108 MHz Return
SEP-108HC QEP108-HC 108 MHz` Return
SEP-108L QEP108-L 108 MHz Return
SEP-224-** QEP224-** 220 MHz 1-way
SEP-225-** QEP225-** 220 MHz 2-way
SEP-274-** QEP274-** 270 MHz 1-way
SEP-275-** QEP275-** 270 MHz 2-way
SEP-304-** QEP304-** 300 MHz 1-way
SEP-305-** QEP305-** 300 MHz 2-way
SEP-334-** QEP334-** 330 MHz 1-way
SEP-335-** QEP335-** 330 MHz 2-way
SEP-354-** QEP354-** 350 MHz 1-way
SEP-355-** QEP355-** 350 MHz 2-way
SEP-404-** QEP404-** 400 MHz 1-way
SEP-405-** QEP405-** 400 MHz 2-way
SEP-454-** QEP454-** 450 MHz 1-way
SEP-455-** QEP455-** 450 MHz 2-way
XE-454-** QXE454-** 450 MHz 1-way
XE-455-** QXE455-** 450 MHz 2-way
XFE-454-* QXFE454-* 450 MHz Same
XFE-554-* QXFE554-* 550 MHz Same
XFE-630-* QXFE630-* 630 MHz Same
SEE-40-* QER40-*   40 MHz Return
SEE-S/* QES42-*   42 MHz Return
SEE-220-* QEE220-* 220 MHz SLR
SEE-270-* QEE270-* 270 MHz SLR
SEE-300-* QEE300-* 300 MHz SLR
SEE-350-* QEE350-* 350 MHz JLE
SEE-400-* QEE400-* 400 MHz JLE
SEE-450-* QEE450-* 450 MHz JLE
SEE-500-* QEE500-* 500 MHz JLE
XEE-550-* QXEE550-* 550 MHz XQLE
XEE-630-* QXEE630-* 630 MHz XQLE
FRB-108 QFRB-108 108 MHz Return
JXP-* (pad) JXP-* (pad) 550 MHz Same

Value
EQ Value
EQ Value
EQ Value
EQ Value
Value
589281 QGM 00 Jumper 589269 QGM870-13.5 13.5 dB
589261 QGM870-01.5  1.5 dB 589270 QGM870-15.0 15.0 dB
589262 QGM870-03.0  3.0 dB 589271 QGM870-16.5 16.5 dB
589263 QGM870-04.5  4.5 dB 589272 QGM870-18.0 18.0 dB
589264 QGM870-06.0  6.0 dB 589273 QGM870-19.5 19.5 dB
589265 QGM870-07.5  7.0 dB 589274 QGM870-21.0 21.0 dB
589266 QGM870-09.0  9.0 dB 589275 QGM870-22.5 22.5 dB
589267 QGM870-10.5 10.0 dB 589276 QGM870-24.0 24.0 dB
589268 QGM870-12.0 12.0 dB
589693 JXP-GM-0   0 dB 589715 JXP-GM-11 11 dB
589695 JXP-GM-1   1 dB 589717 JXP-GM-12 12 dB
589697 JXP-GM-2   2 dB 589719 JXP-GM-13 13 dB
589699 JXP-GM-3   3 dB 589721 JXP-GM-14 14 dB
589701 JXP-GM-4   4 dB 589723 JXP-GM-15 15 dB
589703 JXP-GM-5   5 dB 589725 JXP-GM-16 16 dB
589705 JXP-GM-6   6 dB 589727 JXP-GM-17 17 dB
589707 JXP-GM-7   7 dB 589729 JXP-GM-18 18 dB
589709 JXP-GM-8   8 dB 589731 JXP-GM-19 19 dB
589711 JXP-GM-9   9 dB 589733 JXP-GM-20 20 dB
589713 JXP-GM-10 10 dB
589325 QGMIE870-01.5   -1.5 dB 589329 QGMIE870-07.5   -7.5 dB
589326 QGMIE870-03.0   -3.0 dB 589330 QGMIE870-09.0   -9.0 dB
589327 QGMIE870-04.5   -4.5 dB 589331 QGMIE870-10.5 -10.5 dB
589328 QGMIE870-06.0   -6.0 dB

850 Parkway Street  •  Jupiter, FL 33477
Member Group
Here is that missing item you have all wanted for your Gainmaker products. QRF now
provides an 8-ampere circuit breaker with our capacitor installed (on the other side) for
longer breaker life. Just remove the fuse or shunt and also the fuse guide - then insert our
breaker. Order yours TODAY!
QSA550-P3
Interstage pad
board for any
bandwidth up
to 550 MHz.
3
OEM Part QRF Part Frequency Usage
EQ30T-* QSA30-*   30 MHz Return
EQ42T-* QSA42-*   42 MHz Return
EQ330-* QSA330-* 330 MHz All Fwd
EQ400-* QSA400-* 400 MHz All Fwd
EQ450-* QSA450-* 450 MHz All Fwd
EQ500-* QSA500-* 500 MHz All Fwd
EQ550-* QSA550-* 550 MHz All Fwd
EQ600-* QSA600-* 600 MHz All Fwd
EQ650-* QSA650-* 650 MHz All Fwd
EQ750-* QSA750-* 750 MHz All Fwd
PP-*(0 to 20) SXP-T-* 600 MHz ALL
279524 SXP-T-Term. 860 MHz ALL
SXP-TY-* SXP-TY-* 860 MHz ALL
    - - - QSA2F 42-*   42 MHz SysAmp2
511075 (+) QSA2V42-*   42 MHz SysAmp2
    - - - QSAFE550-* 550 MHz All Fwd
    - - - QSAIE550-* 550 MHz All Fwd
511380 QSAIE750-* 750 MHz SysAmp2
PAD-1S QSA550-P3 550 MHz Same
Here is our latest 550 MHz S-A interstage EQ for trunk, distribution and system amplifier use.  This EQ is
most similar to the original SA part number 376043 except that we made this one with more slope at the
request of a major MSO to achieve a better overall CTB performance using the 550 MHz distribution
amplifier.  It includes the high-pass filter function and cable equalization.  To order, use our part number

Member Group
S
B
619C
3H
S
B
619C
3H
S
B
619C
3H
FAX:  (561) 744-4618(800) 327-9767
OEM Part QRF Part Freq. Usage
6-EE750-* QMAG-6-750-* 750 MHz GNA/TNA
6-EE600-* QMAG-6-600-* 600 MHz All Fwd
6-EE550-* QMAG-6-550-* 550 MHz All Fwd
6-EE450-* QMAG-6-450-* 450 MHz All Fwd
6-EE400-* QMAG-6-400-* 400 MHz All Fwd
6-EE330-* QMAG-6-330-* 330 MHz All Fwd
    NONE QMAG 500-* 500 MHz All Fwd
5-CE440A-* QMAGV 450-* 450 MHz All Fwd
5-EE440-* QMAG 450-* 450 MHz All Fwd
    NONE QMAG 400-* 400 MHz All Fwd
5-CE330A-* QMAGV 330-* 330 MHz All Fwd
5-EE330-* QMAG 330-* 330 MHz All Fwd
6-EE65-* QMAG-6-65-*   65 MHz Reverse
6-EE42-* QMAG-6-42-*   42 MHz Reverse
9-A* IPB-* 860 MHz GNA/TNA
9-A* JXP-A-* 860 MHz GNA/TNA
7-A* JXP-* 550 MHz 6 series
4-A* QMAG-P-* 500 MHz 5 series